
Name email Phone Number

Dean Adams dean.adams872@gmail.com (289) 696-4562

Brad Hiscock bradhiscock@hotmail.com (289) 241-7305

Bob Dixon bdnyr1983@outlook.com (289) 303-8770

Enzo Lariccia lariccia88@outlook.com (289 228-4904

Chris Langmaid clangmaid@gmail.com (905) 471-1383

Jim Bain bainjm48@gmail.com (905) 380-5868

Bob Culig bob@bccgolf.ca (905) 871-2400

Mark Jarmuz jarmuz.mark@gmail.com (716) 310-4379

Chris Pisaric pisaric.chris@gmail.com (289) 321-3966

Al Elve littlezach18@hotmail.com (905) 329-6347

Sean Hannaway seanhannaway_1@hotmail.com (905) 321-6839

Jeff Bruinsma jbruinsmabloom@gmail.com (905) 371-4327

Stu Bolton stuartbolton14@gmail.com (905) 321-2849

Mike Fortino mfortino28@yahoo.com (905) 325-5115

Vito Brigantino vbrigantino@yahoo.com (289) 231-0713

Nick Bunting nicbunting@hotmail.com (289) 228-2565

Ken Walcott kenwalcott13@gmail.com (905) 580-1306

Rob Robinson rar767@gmail.com (519) 670-1766

Bryden Ferrato bryden.ferrato@gmail.com (647) 992-4022

Dean Smalldon dean.smalldon@hotmail.com (905) 359-0312

Matt Goch matt@gochrealestate.com (905) 401-0610
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